A9800000 2392

DHA&G

DANIEL, HADDEN, ALFORD & GRAHAM, P. C.

ATTORNEYS

202 North Lewis Street, P.O. Box 2249, LaGrange, Georgia 30241
Telephone (706) 882-9261 • Facsimile (706) 845-7916 • E-mail danhad@mindspring.com

700002652967--0

-10/01/98--01013--001 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

A. E. Daniel, III J. Wayne Hadden Peter T. Alford Heather W. Graham Linda B. Taylor

September 29, 1998

	5529670
1 IOIIGA DEDALINIENI OI SIAIE	/9801003001 35.00 *****35.00

Re: Cauble Family Limited Partnership

Dear Sir or Madam:

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

I am enclosing two executed copies of the Certificate of Limited Partnership for Cauble Family Limited Partnership, which are presented herewith for filing.

Also enclosed is the required affidavit of capital contributions, together with a check for filing fee in accordance with Florida Statutes Section 620.182, calculated in accordance with the anticipated amount of capital contributions of the limited partners as required by the statute.

Please notify the undersigned if there are any questions or deficiencies with respect to this filing. Sincerely, ĎEN, ALFORD & GRAHAM,⊸F Name Qa Availability Wayne Hadden Č. TAX. Document تانات F HAGL Examine/VH/cr R. AGENT FEEL encl. Updater C. COPY___ TOTAL ____ Mr. and Mrs. D. Z. Cauble, Jr. UpraterCC: N. BATEK L Ver.iyer - £ن ر ـ ... \$1,387,200.00 CCC Acknowledgement عند W. P. Verifyer KP\$0000003392

M68000095/01

DANIEL, HADDEN, ALFORD & GRAHAM, P. C.

DHA&G

ATTORNEYS

202 North Lewis Street, P.O. Box 2249, LaGrange, Georgia 30241
Telephone (706) 882-9261 • Facsimile (706) 845-7916 • E-mail danhad@mindspring.com

A. E. Daniel, III J. Wayne Hadden Peter T. Alford Heather W. Graham Linda B. Taylor

October 14, 1998

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn: Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

Cauble Family Limited Partnership

Ref. No. W98000022617

Dear Diane:

As requested, enclosed is our check in the amount of \$35.00 which represents the registered agent's designation fee. It is my understanding that your receipt of this filing fee will complete the items necessary for the filing.

Very truly yours,

DANIEL, HADDEN, ALFORD & GRAHAM, P. C.

Wayne Hadden

WH/cr encl.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 5, 1998

WAYNE HADDEN DANIEL HADDEN ALFORD & GRAHAM, P.C. P.O. BOX 2249 LAGRANGE, GA 30241

SUBJECT: CAUBLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W98000022617

We have received your document for CAUBLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to include the registered agent's designation fee. We need an additional \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 198A00049449

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR CAUBLE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, certify as follows:

- 1. <u>Name of Limited Partnership</u>. The name of the Limited Partnership is Cauble Family Limited Partnership.
- 2. Office for Maintenance of Business Records. The address of the office at which the records of the Limited Partnership will be kept is 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903, Destin, Florida 32541-2362.
- 3. Agent for Service of Process. The name of the Partnership's agent for service of process in Florida is Lillian Cobb Cauble, and the address of such agent is 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903, Destin, Florida 32541-2362.
- 4. <u>General Partners</u>. The names and business addresses of each General Partner in the Limited Partnership are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Business Address	980	SEIAID 3S
Lillian Cobb Cauble	320 Highway 98, Unit B-903 Destin, Florida 32541-2362	OCT 20	CRETARY ON OF CO
D. Z. Cauble, Jr.	320 Highway 98, Unit B-903 Destin, Florida 32541-2362	AH 9: 15	OF STATE ORPORATIONS

- 5. <u>Mailing Address of Partnership</u>. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903, Destin, Florida 32541-2362.
- 6. <u>Date of Dissolution</u>. The latest date on which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2030.

Dated: August 15, 1998.

Lillan Cobb Cauble, as General Partner

D. Z. Cauble, Jr., as General Partner

This Certificate of Limited Partnership was prepared by:

Wayne Hadden
Daniel, Hadden, Alford & Graham, P. C.
202 North Lewis Street
P. O. Box 2249
LaGrange, Georgia 30241
(706) 882-9261

OF SEGRETARY OF STAIL OF CORPORATIONS

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned, who are all of the General Partners of Cauble Family Limited Partnership, declare that the capital contributions of all the Limited Partners in the Partnership are as follows:

1. The Limited Partners have made capital contributions in the following amounts:

Name of Limited Partner	Amount of Contribution		
Lillian Cobb Cauble 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903	0.00		
Destin, Florida 32541-2362		980	BL SEC
D. Z. Cauble, Jr. 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903	0.00	OCT 2	
Destin, Florida 32541-2362		0 #	SA PER SERVICE
is anticipated that the Limited Partners listed below will make capital			
in the future in the following amounts:	, •	(1)	STATE

2. It is contributions in

Name of Limited Partner	Amount of Contribution
Lillian Cobb Cauble 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903 Destin, Florida 32541-2362	\$693,600.00
D. Z. Cauble, Jr. 320 Highway 98, Unit B-903 Destin. Florida 32541-2362	\$693,600.00

Dated: August 15, 1998

[SIGNATURES ON FOLLOWING PAGE]

Lillian Cobb Cauble

STATE OF GEORGIA COUNTY OF TROUP

On this <u>/</u>5 day of August, 1998, before me, Wayne Hadden, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared Lillian Cobb Cauble, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, who being informed of the contents, acknowledged that she executed the same on this day and that the same is her free act and deed.

In witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal at LaGrange, Georgia, this _/ __ day of August, 1998.

Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 27, 2001.

D. Z. Caubie, Jr.

STATE OF GEORGIA COUNTY OF TROUP

On this /s day of August, 1998, before me, Wayne Hadden, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared D. Z. Cauble, Jr., known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, who being informed of the contents, acknowledged that he executed the same on this day and that the same is his free act and deed.

Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 27, 2001.